Yearling Steers

Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl

Steer Calves

Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf
Str Calf

Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Char
Blk
BIk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
BIk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk

Xbred
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
StrCalf
Blk
Red
Blk

Yearling Heifers

Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

Blk
Char
Char
Blk
Red
Blk
BIk
Blk
BIk
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1088
1065
1054
1045
1041
1028
967
946
935
924
825
825
743
730
716
640
565
552
540
540
455
454
421
409
405
400

755
681
658
588
588
586
558
447
430
425
395
395
300

1190
1095
895
835
800
785
725
715
640

112.50 cwt

91.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
114.00 cwt
114.00 cwt
107.00 cwt
123.75 cwt
121.10 cwt
126.25 cwt
123.25 cwt
123.00 cwt
123.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
104.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
142.50 cwt
174.50 cwt
145.00 cwt
176.00 cwt
158.00 cwt
177.00 cwt

100.00 cwt
115.50 cwt
122.00 cwt
131.75 cwt
131.75 cwt
125.00 cwt
149.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
120.00 cwt
161.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
154.00 cwt
275.00 hd

70.00 cwt
76.00 cwt
96.00 cwt
98.00 cwt
72.00 cwt
42.50 cwt
85.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
80.00 cwt



Hfr Yrl Char

Hfr Yrl Blk
Hfr Yrl Blk
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Blk

Heifer Calves

Hfr Calf Red
Hfr Calf Red
Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Xbred
Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Ywf
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Bwf
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Blk
Bull Calves

Bull Calf Blk
Bull Calf Blk
Bull Calf Blk
Bull Calf Mixed
Bull Calf Blk

Bull Calf Blk
Bull Calf Bwf
Bull Calf Bwf
Bull Calf Rwf
Bull Calf Char
Bull Calf Rwf
Bull Calf Blk
Bull Calf Blk

Pairs

Blk PAIR Blk
Blk PAIR Blk
Blk PAIR Blk
Blk PAIR Blk
Blk PAIR Blk

Bred Heifers

Bred Hfr Blk
Cows

Cow Blk
Cow Blk

Cow Blk
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625
610
585
496
445

780
745
621
619
570
565
554
530
523
470
415
380
190
145
135
130

663
640
610
598
565
545
530
485
430
360
320
170
170

1515
1485
1473
1135
1023

930

1395
1380
1360

79.00 cwt
65.00 cwt
111.00 cwt
119.00 cwt
131.00 cwt

97.00 cwt
90.00 cwt
105.00 cwt
119.50 cwt
110.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
121.00 cwt
117.00 cwt
111.00 cwt
75.00 cwt
126.00 cwt
135.00 cwt
190.00 hd
170.00 hd
175.00 hd
190.00 hd

109.00 cwt
101.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
121.00 cwt
132.00 cwt
132.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
142.00 cwt
157.00 cwt
165.00 cwt
425.00 hd

250.00 hd

1025.00 pr

950.00 pr
1050.00 pr
1300.00 pr
1325.00 pr

76.00 cwt

57.50 cwt
52.00 cwt
55.00 cwt



Cow Mixed 2 1343 56.00 cwt
Cow BIk 1 1335 65.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 1320 61.50 cwt
Cow BIk 2 1313 71.00 cwt
Cow Blk 3 1305 57.00 cwt
Cow BIk 3 1288 53.50 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1285 950.00 hd
Cow Red 1 1260 58.50 cwt
Cow Red 2 1233 59.50 cwt
Cow BIk 1 1225 57.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1220 1025.00 hd
Cow BIk 2 1203 54.00 cwt
Cow Blk 2 1200 66.67 hd
Cow BIk 1 1195 55.00 cwt
Cow Red 1 1170 650.00 hd
Cow BIk 5 1148 54.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1135 57.50 cwt
Cow Blk 2 1118 63.00 cwt
Cow Red 1 1100 47.50 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1075 57.50 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1065 63.50 cwt
Cow Blk 2 1060 750.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 1050 49.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1045 50.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 1040 750.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 1015 875.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 1005 79.00 cwt
Cow Bwf 1 1000 45,00 cwt
Cow Bwf 1 980 65.00 cwt
Cow Red 1 935 63.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 920 51.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 880 550.00 hd
Cow Bwf 2 865 42.00 cwt
Cow Char 1 855 69.00 cwt
Cow Blk 1 845 85.00 cwt
Cow Char 1 770 550.00 hd
Cow Blk 1 715 44.00 cwt
Bulls

Bull Hereford 1 2075 88.50 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1980 84.50 cwt
Bull Hereford 1 1970 86.50 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1965 87.50 cwt
Bull Hereford 1 1910 87.50 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1840 82.50 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1735 77.50 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1715 77.00 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1680 71.00 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1485 67.50 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1320 78.00 cwt
Bull Blk 1 1125 64.00 cwt
















































